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Event 24b: Masters Men 3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 14 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) 3:24.413
Half Lap 14.478 (2)

Lap 1 22.894 22.894 (2)
Lap 2 15.273 38.167 (1)
Lap 3 15.213 53.381 (1)
Lap 4 15.613 1:08.994 (1)
Lap 5 16.102 1:25.096 (1)
Lap 6 16.465 1:41.561 (1)
Lap 7 16.763 1:58.324 (1)
Lap 8 17.081 2:15.406 (1)
Lap 9 17.132 2:32.538 (1)

Lap 10 17.191 2:49.729 (1)
Lap 11 17.367 3:07.097 (1)
Lap 12 17.316 3:24.413 (1)

2. 27 Ryan BATES (Vikings CC) 3:31.648 +7.235
Half Lap 14.003 14.003 (1)

Lap 1 22.532 22.532 (1)
Lap 2 16.332 38.864 (2)
Lap 3 16.259 55.123 (2)
Lap 4 16.696 1:11.820 (2)
Lap 5 17.130 1:28.950 (2)
Lap 6 17.665 1:46.615 (2)
Lap 7 17.889 2:04.505 (2)
Lap 8 17.537 2:22.042 (2)
Lap 9 17.453 2:39.496 (2)

Lap 10 17.441 2:56.937 (2)
Lap 11 17.411 3:14.349 (2)
Lap 12 17.299 3:31.648 (2)


